

**WATERMAIN OVERSIZE CREDIT
FOR
UTILITY AND STREET CONSTRUCTION
5th STREET
IN
LAKE ELMO, MN
May 30, 2015**

Section B - Watermain					
				Bid Estimate	
Item #	Contract Item	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Amount
WM-3	12" D.I.P. Class 52	LF	\$52.00	700	\$36,400.00
WM-4	12" 90 Bend	EA	\$510.00		\$0.00
WM-5	12" 45 Bend	EA	\$467.00		\$0.00
WM-6	12" x 6" Tee	EA	\$568.00	2	\$1,136.00
WM-7	12" x 8" Cross	EA	\$768.50		\$0.00
WM-8	12"x 12"Cross	EA	\$1,006.00		\$0.00
WM-9	12" x 8" Reducer	EA	\$525.00		\$0.00
WM-10	12" Plug	EA	\$291.00	1	\$291.00
WM-11	12" Gate Valve & Box	EA	\$2,860.00	1	\$2,860.00
WM-15					
Total Watermain Estimate Amount					\$40,687.00

Section B - Watermain					
				Bid Estimate	
Item #	Contract Item	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Amount
WM-3	8" D.I.P. Class 52	LF	\$38.75	700	\$27,125.00
WM-4	8" 90 Bend	EA	\$297.00		\$0.00
WM-5	8" 45 Bend	EA	\$255.00		\$0.00
WM-6	8" x 6" Tee	EA	\$318.00	2	\$636.00
WM-7	8" x 8" Cross	EA	\$510.00		\$0.00
WM-8	8"x 8"Cross	EA	\$510.00		\$0.00
WM-9	Reducer not required	EA			
WM-10	8" Plug	EA	\$145.00	1	\$145.00
WM-11	8" Gate Valve & Box	EA	\$1,575.00	1	\$1,575.00
WM-15					
Total Watermain Estimate Amount					\$29,481.00

Total Watermain Credit Amount	\$11,206.00
--------------------------------------	--------------------

**WATERMAIN OVERSIZE CREDIT
FOR
UTILITY AND STREET CONSTRUCTION
HUNTERS CROSSING - 2nd ADDITION
IN
LAKE ELMO, MN
May 30, 2015**

Section B - Watermain					
				Bid Estimate	
Item #	Contract Item	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Amount
WM-3	12" D.I.P. Class 52	LF	\$52.00	824	\$42,848.00
WM-4	12" 90 Bend	EA	\$510.00		\$0.00
WM-5	12" 22.5 Bend	EA	\$467.00	1	\$467.00
WM-6	12" x 6" Tee	EA	\$568.00	1	\$568.00
WM-7	12" x 6" Reducer	EA	\$525.00	1	\$525.00
WM-8	12"x 12"Tee	EA	\$1,006.00	2	\$2,012.00
WM-9	12" x 8" Reducer	EA	\$525.00	2	\$1,050.00
WM-10	12" Plug	EA	\$291.00		\$0.00
WM-11	12" Gate Valve & Box	EA	\$2,860.00	2	\$5,720.00
WM-15					
Total Watermain Estimate Amount					\$53,190.00

Section B - Watermain					
				Bid Estimate	
Item #	Contract Item	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Amount
WM-3	8" D.I.P. Class 52	LF	\$38.75	824	\$31,930.00
WM-4	8" 90 Bend	EA	\$297.00		\$0.00
WM-5	8" 22.5 Bend	EA	\$255.00	1	\$255.00
WM-6	8" x 6" Tee	EA	\$318.00	1	\$318.00
WM-7	8" x 8" Tee	EA	\$510.00	2	\$1,020.00
WM-8	8"x 6"Reducer	EA	\$210.00	1	\$210.00
WM-9	Reducer not required	EA			
WM-10	8" Plug	EA	\$145.00		\$0.00
WM-11	8" Gate Valve & Box	EA	\$1,575.00	2	\$3,150.00
WM-15					
Total Watermain Estimate Amount					\$36,883.00

Total Watermain Credit Amount	\$16,307.00
--------------------------------------	--------------------